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START LIST: 
Campionato Nuoto Artistico 

UISP Toscana 
3°TROFEO ANDREA 

MARCHI 



SOLO CATEGORIA Master
1. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

BROGI CHIARA - 2003

2. AQUATICA Toscana

VELGI CARLOTTA - 2003

3. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

CIONI REBECCA - 1998

DUO CATEGORIA Master
1. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

ZANOBINI SOFIA - 2005

FALCINI GAIA - 2005

2. AQUATICA Toscana

VELGI CARLOTTA - 2003

MAREMMI GIULIA - 2003

3. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

ADELUCCI CLAUDIA - 2000

CIONI REBECCA - 1998

4. AQUATICA Toscana

PELINI GIULIA - 2006

BALLI CHIARA - 2001

5. AQUATICA Toscana

GALLI CATERINA - 2004

MAIOLI AMBRA - 2004

6. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

BROGI CHIARA - 2003

LAPI BEATRICE - 2004

SQUADRA CATEGORIA Master
1. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

CASSARÀ VANESSA - 2006

FALCINI GAIA - 2005

ZANOBINI SOFIA - 2005

ALFATTI ELISA - 2004

FIACCHI LEILA - 2004

MIGGIANO ELISA - 2004

FRATI GRETA - 2003

FRANCESCHINI YELENA - 2008

2. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

BROGI CHIARA - 2003

LAPI BEATRICE - 2004

PIERI ASIA - 2004

SECCHI MARTINA - 2005

SINISGALLO GIULIA - 2005

LORINI LEOCADIA - 2006

LORINI LUCREZIA - 2006

RAVAGLIA ALISEA - 2002



COMBINATO CATEGORIA Master
1. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

CASSARÀ VANESSA - 2006

ZANOBINI SOFIA - 2005

FALCINI GAIA - 2005

ALFATTI ELISA - 2004

MIGGIANO ELISA - 2004

FIACCHI LEILA - 2004

FRATI GRETA - 2003

NICCOLAI LUNA - 2010

FROSINI EMMA - 2011

VERDIANI ELISA - 2010

2. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

BROGI CHIARA - 2003

LAPI BEATRICE - 2004

PIERI ASIA - 2004

SECCHI MARTINA - 2005

SINISGALLO GIULIA - 2005

LORINI LEOCADIA - 2006

LORINI LUCREZIA - 2006

RINALDI MARGHERITA - 2006

PELLEGRINO ASIA - 2006

PARADISI GINEVRA - 2009



SOLO CATEGORIA Junior
1. (F.G.) ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

CHIARA MAGNI - 2009

2. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

BELMONTE AGNESE - 2009

3. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

FAVILLI AURORA - 2009

4. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

FUSÀ GIULIA - 2008

5. AQUATICA Toscana

INNOCENTI GIULIA - 2006

6. CSR SRL SSD Piemonte

GERBALDO GAIA - 2009

7. UNIONE SPORTIVA AFFRICO ASD Toscana

DE SALVADOR MARIA FLAMINIA - 2006

8. ESSECI NUOTO Toscana

PUSI NOEMI - 2006

9. AQUATICA Toscana

BONAIUTI VIOLA - 2009

(A) 10. TROPOS Toscana

ROCCHI GIULIA - 2009

11. CSR SRL SSD Piemonte

TOMATIS LUCIA - 2007

12. SOGESE Emilia-Romagna

LESCA GIULIA - 2007

13. CHIMERA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

TEGOLI VICTORIA - 2009

14. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

DI MATTEO GINEVRA - 2008

15. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

TADDEI ELENA - 2009

16. CHIMERA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

BONARINI CATERINA - 2008

17. UNIONE SPORTIVA AFFRICO ASD Toscana

PROVVEDI GIUDITTA - 2009

18. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

SIMONETTI ELISABETTA - 2009



DUO CATEGORIA Junior
1. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

GIORDANO KRIZIA - 2008

SALVADORI MADDALENA - 2008

2. AQUATICA Toscana

CONTI GIULIA - 2008

BONAIUTI GAIA - 2007

3. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

LORINI LEOCADIA - 2006

LORINI LUCREZIA - 2006

4. CSR SRL SSD Piemonte

GERBALDO GAIA - 2009

TOMATIS LUCIA - 2007

5. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

CECCARINI VIOLA - 2009

QUERCIOLI MATILDE - 2007

6. AQUATICA Toscana

RUBEGNI GIULIA - 2009

GALLI MARGHERITA - 2009

7. SINCRO SIENA UISP Toscana

D’AURIZIO GIULIA - 2007

RAMIREZ VASQUEZ ANNA VITTORIA - 2008

8. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

MANOLIO AMBRA - 2009

PERINI ARIANNA - 2008

9. SINCRO SIENA UISP Toscana

BURRONI GIADA - 2009

ROSSI COSTANZA - 2008

10. CSR SRL SSD Piemonte

MARENGO ILARIA - 2011

MARGOTTI MATILDE - 2009

11. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

BIANCHI NINA - 2009

MORELLI ELISA CLOE - 2009

12. CHIMERA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

TEGOLI VICTORIA - 2009

PANCINI SOFIA - 2009

13. CHIMERA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

BONARINI CATERINA - 2008

CASUCCI ASIA ELEONORA - 2010

14. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

PARADISI GINEVRA - 2009

TURBANTI VITTORIA - 2011

15. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

CASSARÀ VANESSA - 2006

CASSARÀ ILENIA - 2009

16. SOGESE Emilia-Romagna

LAMBERTINI ELENA - 2009

MINOCCHERI ALICE - 2011

17. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

ANDREINI VITTORIA - 2012

FUSÀ GIULIA - 2008

18. UNIONE SPORTIVA AFFRICO ASD Toscana

DE SALVADOR MARIA FLAMINIA - 2006

PIPOLO VIOLA - 2010



19. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

DI MATTEO GINEVRA - 2008

GIOVANNELLI CATERINA - 2006

TRIO CATEGORIA Junior
1. CSR SRL SSD Piemonte

CELLI ILARIA - 2007

GERBALDO GAIA - 2009

TOMATIS LUCIA - 2007

2. UNIONE SPORTIVA AFFRICO ASD Toscana

LANDI BENEDETTA - 2010

DE SALVADOR MARIA FLAMINIA - 2006

PROVVEDI GIUDITTA - 2009

3. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

BOCCANEGRA VIRGINIA - 2009

CASSARÀ ILENIA - 2009

CALDERONI GEMMA - 2010

4. ESSECI NUOTO Toscana

BALDI MATILDE - 2008

VIGNALI SARA - 2010

ROSSI GIULIA - 2009

5. TROPOS Toscana

ASGARI  SOFIA - 2006

VIGNOLINI  GIULIA - 2006

CACCIAMANI CHIARA - 2008

6. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

GORINI MARTINA - 2009

GIOMMARELLI AGATA - 2009

TERRENI VERONICA - 2009

7. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

ANDREINI VITTORIA - 2012

FUSÀ GIULIA - 2008

MAGIOTTI AMBRA - 2011



SQUADRA CATEGORIA Junior
1. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

BOCCANEGRA VIRGINIA - 2009

MANOLIO AMBRA - 2009

CASSARÀ ILENIA - 2009

PERINI ARIANNA - 2008

PUCCINI SOFIA - 2008

MASSI ELENA - 2008

IASCONE LUCREZIA - 2008

FRANCESCHINI YELENA - 2008

2. ESSECI NUOTO Toscana

BALDI MATILDE - 2008

PUSI NOEMI - 2006

VECCI INNOCENTI SOFIA - 2006

VIGNALI SARA - 2010

ROSSI GIULIA - 2009

3. TROPOS Toscana

ASGARI  SOFIA - 2006

BALDINI RACHELE - 2009

CACCIAMANI CHIARA - 2008

CIOFI BAFFONI BIANCA - 2011

MANETTI VIOLA - 2008

VIGNOLINI  GIULIA - 2006

SALUSTI SOFIA - 2008

4. AQUATICA Toscana

RUBEGNI GIULIA - 2009

GALLI MARGHERITA - 2009

PELINI GIULIA - 2006

PIGNOTTI GIULIA - 2007

INNOCENTI GIULIA - 2006

CONTI GIULIA - 2008

BONAIUTI GAIA - 2007

BONAIUTI VIOLA - 2009

5. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

BELMONTE AGNESE - 2009

BIANCHI NINA - 2009

MORELLI ELISA CLOE - 2009

SIMONETTI ELISABETTA - 2009

CAVALLINI ANNA - 2009

DAL PORTO ALICE - 2008

BUONACCORSI ANDREA CARLOTTA - 2008

6. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

SALVADORI MADDALENA - 2008

GIORDANO KRIZIA - 2008

TADDEI ELENA - 2009

QUERCIOLI MATILDE - 2007

FAVILLI AURORA - 2009

SPARLA GIULIA - 2008

GORINI MARTINA - 2009

CECCARINI VIOLA - 2009

7. SOGESE Emilia-Romagna

DONATI NOEMI - 2011

GABRIELLI AURORA - 2011

LAMBERTINI ELENA - 2009

LARUCCIA ALICE - 2009

PEDRINI ARIANNA - 2010

MINOCCHERI ALICE - 2011



COMBINATO CATEGORIA Junior
1. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

CALDERONI GEMMA - 2010

IASCONE LUCREZIA - 2008

PUCCINI SOFIA - 2008

CASSARÀ ILENIA - 2009

BOCCANEGRA VIRGINIA - 2009

MANOLIO AMBRA - 2009

FRANCESCHINI YELENA - 2008

MASSI ELENA - 2008

PERINI ARIANNA - 2008

SOLO CATEGORIA Assoluti
1. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

GIOVANNELLI CATERINA - 2006

2. AQUATICA Toscana

RAGGI ADELE - 2011

3. AQUATICA S.S.D.A.R.L. SAN CASCIANO Toscana

MAZZI ANISIA - 2010

4. CSR SRL SSD Piemonte

PARUSSO BEATRICE - 2004

5. CSR SRL SSD Piemonte

MARGOTTI MATILDE - 2009

6. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

SECCHI MARTINA - 2005

7. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

ANTONI AURORA - 2005

8. AQUATICA S.S.D.A.R.L. SAN CASCIANO Toscana

VIVIANI ANGELICA - 2012

9. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

VELLUTINI CHIARA - 2005



DUO CATEGORIA Assoluti
1. CSR SRL SSD Piemonte

CELLI ILARIA - 2007

PARUSSO BEATRICE - 2004

2. AQUATICA Toscana

PIGNOTTI GIULIA - 2007

SAROTTI CHIARA - 2005

3. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

PELLEGRINO ASIA - 2006

SINISGALLO GIULIA - 2005

4. AQUATICA S.S.D.A.R.L. SAN CASCIANO Toscana

BRACCAGNI MAGGIALI SVEVA - 2011

MAZZI ANISIA - 2010

5. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

RINALDI MARGHERITA - 2006

PIERI ASIA - 2004

6. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

CAMICI MIA - 2008

SPARLA GIULIA - 2008

7. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

FUSÀ GIULIA - 2008

MAGIOTTI AMBRA - 2011

8. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

VELLUTINI CHIARA - 2005

DE LUCA GIULIA - 2005

9. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

FRANCESCHINI YELENA - 2008

MASSI ELENA - 2008

10. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

PIATTI ALESSIA - 2010

NICCOLAI LUNA - 2010

SQUADRA CATEGORIA Assoluti
1. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

ANDREINI VITTORIA - 2012

BARDELLI AGNESE - 2012

DI MATTEO GINEVRA - 2008

FUSÀ GIULIA - 2008

GALLI GIULIA - 2011

GIOVANNELLI CATERINA - 2006

MAGIOTTI AMBRA - 2011

2. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

DAL PORTO ALICE - 2008

BUONACCORSI ANDREA CARLOTTA - 2008

STORAI LAURA - 2005

DE LUCA GIULIA - 2005

VELLUTINI CHIARA - 2005

3. AQUATICA Toscana

VELGI CARLOTTA - 2003

MAREMMI GIULIA - 2003

GALLI CATERINA - 2004

MAIOLI AMBRA - 2004

SAROTTI CHIARA - 2005



COMBINATO CATEGORIA Assoluti
1. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

CECCARINI VIOLA - 2009

SPARLA GIULIA - 2008

CAMICI MIA - 2008

FAVILLI AURORA - 2009

GIORDANO KRIZIA - 2008

SALVADORI MADDALENA - 2008

ANTONI AURORA - 2005

QUERCIOLI MATILDE - 2007

TADDEI ELENA - 2009

PELLEGRINI BIANCA - 2010

2. CSR SRL SSD Piemonte

CELLI ILARIA - 2007

GERBALDO GAIA - 2009

MARENGO ILARIA - 2011

MARGOTTI MATILDE - 2009

PARUSSO BEATRICE - 2004

TOMATIS LUCIA - 2007

3. AQUATICA Toscana

RUBEGNI GIULIA - 2009

GALLI MARGHERITA - 2009

SAROTTI CHIARA - 2005

VELGI CARLOTTA - 2003

CONTI GIULIA - 2008

MAREMMI GIULIA - 2003

BONAIUTI VIOLA - 2009

GALLI CATERINA - 2004

MAIOLI AMBRA - 2004

BONAIUTI GAIA - 2007



SOLO CATEGORIA Ragazze
1. (F.G.) SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

SARDELLA GINEVRA - 2011

2. AQUATICA Toscana

AGOSTINELLI GIULIA - 2010

3. ARGENTARIO NUOTO Toscana

COPPINI MATILDE - 2012

4. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

CIUCCI NOEMI - 2010

5. AQUATICA Toscana

TURCHI CARLOTTA - 2011

6. AQUATICA S.S.D.A.R.L. SAN CASCIANO Toscana

CELLINI ELLA AMELIA - 2011

7. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

MAGIOTTI AMBRA - 2011

8. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

ANDREINI VITTORIA - 2012

9. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

SORRENTINO ARIANNA - 2011

10. CHIMERA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

CASUCCI ASIA ELEONORA - 2010

11. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

MATTEUCCI MARTA - 2010

12. CSR SRL SSD Piemonte

MARENGO ILARIA - 2011

13. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

PELLEGRINI BIANCA - 2010

(A) 14. AQUATICA S.S.D.A.R.L. SAN CASCIANO Toscana

MASTRANTONI EMMA - 2010

15. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

FIRMANI MARGARITA - 2012

16. SOGESE Emilia-Romagna

GABRIELLI AURORA - 2011

17. ESSECI NUOTO Toscana

VIGNALI SARA - 2010

18. SINCRO SIENA UISP Toscana

NELLI ISIDE - 2011

19. TROPOS Toscana

BOMBASSEI ELEONORA - 2010

20. CHIMERA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

IEBBA MARTINA - 2011

21. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

FROSINI EMMA - 2011



DUO CATEGORIA Nuove atlete (rj)
1. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

BACCANI TERESA - 2012

DEI ANNA - 2012

(A) 2. SINCRO SIENA UISP Toscana

LENTI ELENA - 2012

GONNELLI CATERINA - 2012



DUO CATEGORIA Ragazze
1. ARGENTARIO NUOTO Toscana

PAOLINI CARLOTTA - 2012

CAPITANI CHIARA - 2012

2. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

PATERNI ELENA - 2010

FREDIANI ELEONORA - 2011

3. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

GIRALDI GAIA - 2010

RISOLO GRETA - 2011

4. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

GIUSTI NORA - 2010

FAVILLA VIOLA - 2010

5. SOGESE Emilia-Romagna

DONATI NOEMI - 2011

PEDRINI ARIANNA - 2010

6. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

GUIDARELLI CATERINA - 2010

SABBATINI VIRGINIA - 2010

7. UNIONE SPORTIVA AFFRICO ASD Toscana

FINI GIORGIA - 2010

PIPOLO VIOLA - 2010

8. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

BARDELLI AGNESE - 2012

GALLI GIULIA - 2011

9. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

FROSINI EMMA - 2011

VIGNOLI ARIANNA - 2010

10. CHIMERA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

CAPRIA ADELE - 2012

MAGI EMMA - 2012

11. AQUATICA Toscana

RAGGI ADELE - 2011

TURCHI CARLOTTA - 2011

12. ESSECI NUOTO Toscana

CAPPELLINI OLIMPIA - 2010

SIZZI VITTORIA - 2010

13. CHIMERA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

IEBBA MARTINA - 2011

LISI ASIA - 2010

14. UNIONE SPORTIVA AFFRICO ASD Toscana

CASUCCI MATILDE - 2010

VOLPI SOPHIE - 2010

15. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

SANTINI ANNA - 2010

PELLEGRINI BIANCA - 2010

16. SINCRO SIENA UISP Toscana

TORSELLINI MATILDE - 2011

ZAPPALÁ MARTINA - 2011

17. TROPOS Toscana

BERNARDI PERNILLA - 2010

GRECO LUDOVICA - 2011

18. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

CORTI GIULIA - 2010

BONUCCELLI MIA - 2010



19. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

CIUCCI NOEMI - 2010

TOGNETTI LIVIA - 2011

20. AQUATICA S.S.D.A.R.L. SAN CASCIANO Toscana

CELLINI ELLA AMELIA - 2011

BENCISTA SOFIA - 2011

21. AQUATICA S.S.D.A.R.L. SAN CASCIANO Toscana

ROSSI MAIA - 2013

VIVIANI ANGELICA - 2012

22. AQUATICA Toscana

VICHI SARA - 2010

INNOCENTI MATILDE - 2010



TRIO CATEGORIA Ragazze
1. ARGENTARIO NUOTO Toscana

CAPITANI CHIARA - 2012

PAOLINI CARLOTTA - 2012

COPPINI MATILDE - 2012

2. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

GUERRA MELISSA - 2010

OLIVA AURORA - 2011

PICCINI MARTINA - 2012

3. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

BONANNINI VITTORIA - 2011

LO GIUDICE ELISA - 2011

NERI CARLA - 2011

4. AQUATICA Toscana

REGGIOLI ELISA - 2012

COSI GINEVRA - 2011

SARTI MARTA - 2012

5. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

BECOCCI ALICE - 2011

VERDIANI ELISA - 2010

BROGELLI SOFIA - 2010

6. UNIONE SPORTIVA AFFRICO ASD Toscana

LANDI BENEDETTA - 2010

CASUCCI MATILDE - 2010

PIPOLO VIOLA - 2010

7. SINCRO SIENA UISP Toscana

GALARDI ANNA - 2010

MANCUSO GINA - 2010

GIANNETTONI LAVINIA - 2010

8. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

SORRENTINO ARIANNA - 2011

RISOLO GRETA - 2011

GIRALDI GAIA - 2010

9. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

GAIA MUCI - 2011

BARACANI OLIVIA - 2011

FIRMANI MARGARITA - 2012

10. CHIMERA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

LOTHIAN NOA - 2011

MERCATELLI ASIA - 2011

DEL EUGENIO CELESTE - 2011

11. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

BARDELLI AGNESE - 2012

GALLI GIULIA - 2011

UGAS FRANCESCA - 2011

12. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

SOLLAZZO MARIA VITTORIA - 2010

GORINI SOFIA - 2011

TANI AZZURRA - 2010

SQUADRA CATEGORIA Nuove atlete (rj)
1. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

GASTALDO AMBRA - 2012

LEPORE LINDA - 2013

ANNOVI SOFIA LEA - 2012

PIOLI ANGELA - 2011



SQUADRA CATEGORIA Ragazze
1. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

BELLOMIRA LISA - 2014

OLIVA AURORA - 2011

GUIDARELLI CATERINA - 2010

BEVILACQUA MAYA - 2013

GABRIELLI ANNA GIULIA - 2013

GUERRA MELISSA - 2010

ROSSO CAMILLA - 2013

MADONNA LAVINIA - 2011

2. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

FROSINI EMMA - 2011

GIOLLI NEVIA - 2011

NICCOLAI LUNA - 2010

PIATTI ALESSIA - 2010

VERDIANI ELISA - 2010

BROGELLI SOFIA - 2010

FANTACI AGATA - 2010

VIGNOLI ARIANNA - 2010

3. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

CONTI GIADA - 2012

MANFREDINI LINDA - 2012

BELLANDI ELENA - 2012

FERRO AGNESE - 2012

FIRMANI MARGARITA - 2012

COZZA GRETA - 2012

BARBIERI MIA - 2011

4. CHIMERA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

SILVESTRI GAIA - 2014

DEL CUCINA COSTANZA - 2014

LOTHIAN NOA - 2011

MERCATELLI ASIA - 2011

DEL EUGENIO CELESTE - 2011

CAPRIA ADELE - 2012

GUIDOTTI BIANCA - 2011

LISI ASIA - 2010

5. ESSECI NUOTO Toscana

CAPPELLINI OLIMPIA - 2010

RINALDI SOFIA - 2011

FRASCONI ANGELA - 2012

SIZZI VITTORIA - 2010

VIGNALI SARA - 2010

ZANIERI VITTORIA - 2012

ZANIERI BIANCA - 2013

6. SINCRO SIENA UISP Toscana

CASALETTO ALESSIA - 2010

GALARDI ANNA - 2010

GIANNETTONI LAVINIA - 2010

MAFFEI VIOLANTE - 2010

MANCUSO GINA - 2010

TORSELLINI MATILDE - 2011

ZAPPALÁ MARTINA - 2011

NELLI ISIDE - 2011

7. AQUATICA S.S.D.A.R.L. SAN CASCIANO Toscana

BENCISTA SOFIA - 2011

BRACCAGNI MAGGIALI SVEVA - 2011

CELLINI ELLA AMELIA - 2011

MASTRANTONI EMMA - 2010

MAZZI ANISIA - 2010

ROSSI MAIA - 2013

VIVIANI ANGELICA - 2012

ZECCHI MARIA - 2013

8. TROPOS Toscana

BON GIULIA - 2010

CATOCCI OLIVIA - 2011



CONTRI SARA - 2012

CAVALLARO LAVINIA - 2011

LAURENZANO MARIACHIARA - 2011

NACCI VIOLANTE - 2011

9. LIVORNO AQUATICS S.S.D. A R.L. Toscana

PELLEGRINI BIANCA - 2010

SANTINI ANNA - 2010

CIUCCI NOEMI - 2010

TOGNETTI LIVIA - 2011

LO GIUDICE ELISA - 2011

NERI CARLA - 2011

BONANNINI VITTORIA - 2011

TANI AZZURRA - 2010

10. SOGESE Emilia-Romagna

DONATI NOEMI - 2011

GABRIELLI AURORA - 2011

PEDRINI ARIANNA - 2010

MINOCCHERI ALICE - 2011

11. GYMNIC CLUB NUOTO LUCCA Toscana

ANDREOZZI ALICE - 2011

BERTOLUCCI SOFIA - 2011

SORRENTINO ARIANNA - 2011

SIMONETTI CENAMI MARGHERITA - 2011

FREDIANI ELEONORA - 2011

BONUCCELLI MIA - 2010

CORTI GIULIA - 2010

PATERNI ELENA - 2010

12. ASD POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA Toscana

MATTEUCCI MARTA - 2010

GIUSTI NORA - 2010

FAVILLA VIOLA - 2010

TURBANTI VITTORIA - 2011

BINI ISABELLA - 2010

SCARSO GRETA - 2013

13. SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO Toscana

ANDREINI VITTORIA - 2012

BARDELLI AGNESE - 2012

GALLI GIULIA - 2011

MAGIOTTI AMBRA - 2011

PICCINI MARTINA - 2012

SABBATINI VIRGINIA - 2010

UGAS FRANCESCA - 2011

14. AQUATICA Toscana

AGOSTINELLI GIULIA - 2010

BARRAFATO CLOE - 2010

VICHI SARA - 2010

INNOCENTI MATILDE - 2010

RAGGI ADELE - 2011

TURCHI CARLOTTA - 2011

15. TROPOS Toscana

BERNARDI PERNILLA - 2010

BOMBASSEI ELEONORA - 2010

CIOFI BAFFONI BIANCA - 2011

GENTA GLORIA - 2011

GRECO LUDOVICA - 2011

MANGINI GAIA - 2010

SARA GIUNTI - 2012

16. UNIONE SPORTIVA AFFRICO ASD Toscana

LANDI BENEDETTA - 2010

PIPOLO VIOLA - 2010

FINI GIORGIA - 2010

CASUCCI MATILDE - 2010

BADALASSI ALLEGRA - 2012

VOLPI SOPHIE - 2010



COMBINATO CATEGORIA Ragazze
1. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

CONTI GIADA - 2012

MANFREDINI LINDA - 2012

BELLANDI ELENA - 2012

FERRO AGNESE - 2012

FIRMANI MARGARITA - 2012

COZZA GRETA - 2012

BARBIERI MIA - 2011

GAIA MUCI - 2011

BARACANI OLIVIA - 2011

2. ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE Toscana

FROSINI EMMA - 2011

GIOLLI NEVIA - 2011

NICCOLAI LUNA - 2010

PIATTI ALESSIA - 2010

VERDIANI ELISA - 2010

BROGELLI SOFIA - 2010

FANTACI AGATA - 2010

VIGNOLI ARIANNA - 2010

BECOCCI ALICE - 2011

3. AQUATICA Toscana

AGOSTINELLI GIULIA - 2010

BARRAFATO CLOE - 2010

INNOCENTI MATILDE - 2010

VICHI SARA - 2010

RAGGI ADELE - 2011

TURCHI CARLOTTA - 2011

BATTISTONI AMELIA - 2012

COSI GINEVRA - 2011

REGGIOLI ELISA - 2012

SARTI MARTA - 2012


